
Vendor 

Township of Huron-Kinloss 
VISA Summary June 2021 

Amount Purpose 

Canada Post $405.32 postage 

Adobe Acrobat $22.59 software 

Zoom 

Amazon 

$269.12 

$160.46 

virtual meeting space 

fire uniforms 

Shell 

Resuts Coaching - Master your Message 

Assoc of Municipalities of Ontario 

Green Frog Tech 

Avanti Sports Group 

Baseball Ontario 

$181.46 

$3,951.61 

$406.80 

$1,898.40 

$703.65 

$169.60 

training meals 

branding strategy 

virtual training 

disinfectant 

soccer equipment 

association fees 

Ontario Assoc of Cemeteries 

MTO 

Total VISA Charges 

$661.05 

$1,077.00 

$9,907.06 

training 

vehicle licensing 

May 28 to June 28, 2021 


	Aug

