## Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary June 2021

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Canada Post	\$405.32	postage
Adobe Acrobat	\$22.59	software
Zoom	\$269.12	virtual meeting space
Amazon	\$160.46	fire uniforms
Shell	\$181.46	training meals
Resuts Coaching - Master your Message	\$3,951.61	branding strategy
Assoc of Municipalities of Ontario	\$406.80	virtual training
Green Frog Tech	\$1,898.40	disinfectant
Avanti Sports Group	\$703.65	soccer equipment
Baseball Ontario	\$169.60	association fees
Ontario Assoc of Cemeteries	\$661.05	training
МТО	\$1,077.00	vehicle licensing
Total VISA Charges	\$9,907.06	May 28 to June 28, 2021